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
Lexington’s most exemplary historic residences prominently 
located on -efferson 6t. a short walk from downtown, :ash-
ington and Lee, and 9M,. 2riginally constructed for distin-
guished Lexington resident, :illiam :hite, in the *reek 
Revival style, the White-Badgett House offers large rooms 
with high ceilings, stunning decorative mouldings, hardwood 
floors throughout, copper roof and gutters, detached garage, 
and many period historical elements.                         $449,000

Premier location just minutes from historic downtown 
Lexington offers long range panoramic mountain views, 
open concept, vaulted ceilings, and one level layout. Main 
living level contains almost 2,500 6) of finished space 
featuring hardwood floors, new carpet, butler’s pantry, 
and an expansive private rear deck. Large office may eas-
ily convert to a third bedroom. Lower level is home to a 
two car garage and two unfinished spaces that serve as 
storage.                                                                 $339,000

Inveraray Farm offers a pastoral setting with long range 

646 Padgetts Hill Rd - 55 Acres

Located only 5 miles west of Lexington, this impeccably 

Mackeys Tavern

401 Enfield Road

6tately brick residence on over 1.� park-like acres walking 

421 Honeysuckle Hill

815 Ross Road 

304 S Jefferson Street

:alking distance to the Lexington *olf and Country Club 

12 Heritage Drive

309 S Jefferson Street

210 Shepherd Drive

Will Moore, ALC  |  will.moore@jwmre.com  |  540-460-4602
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Circa 1775, historic Sleepy Hollow, is truly a one 
of a kind property, located just outside the village of 
Brownsburg. Formal dining, eat-in kitchen and family 
room with wood burning fireplace. 2nd level hosts 
library, formal living room, sunroom and master suite 
with remodeled full bath. 2 BR, office and full bath on 
upper level. Original details including an old milk sink, 
original beams, 7 fireplaces and wood floors. *uest 
house offers 2BR, bath, kitchen and LR.            $549,000

Ama]ing location, ama]ing house� Located in the heart 
of downtown Lexington, this 3 BR, 3 BA home is ready 
for you to move in. :onderful living room with fireplace 
and wood floors, spacious dining room with wood floors 
and updated kitchen with stainless appliances. )irst floor 
office with plenty of built-ins and natural light. Master 
BR has walk in closet, sitting area and sink. 1ewly 
finished 3rd floor makes for the perfect family room, 
spacious and connects to half bath.                     $484,000

6ituated on 3.35 acres with fabulous mountain views, 
this home offers wonderful living space. Formal 
living room, dining room, kitchen, family room and 
utility room all located on first floor. 6econd floor has 
large master suite with spacious bath and a connected 
office. Two guest rooms and additional full bath finish 
off second floor. Huge unfinished, walkout basement 
is perfect for finishing or suitable for a workshop or 
storage. Partially fenced in backyard.                $339,000

Very special property offering limestone main house 
and guest cottage has been meticulously restored! 
English style basement hosting open kitchen w/ built 
in china cabinet, stainless appliances and eat-in area. 
Formal dining, family room, full bath and utility room. 
Upper level has living room, office, 2 bedrooms, loft 
and full bath. *orgeous details throughout including 
multiple fireplaces, woodwork, wood floors and 
windows. Carriage house offers 1BR, 1BA, LR and 
kitchen.                                                           $599,000

Situated on a cul de sac in the Providence Hill 
area, this gorgeous home has space galore and is 
an entertainer’s dream� Main level hosts beautiful 
formal LR with fireplace, expansive kitchen, plenty 
of storage, dining area and )R with fireplace. )irst 
floor is home to idyllic master suite with sitting area, 
spacious bath and access to home gym. 2 large BR 
with private baths on 2nd floor. Basement level has 
2BR, full bath and walks out to the fenced in back 
yard. 2 car detached garage.                          $675,000

A Tom Beebe constructed, custom built 6outhern 
Living home on 5.34 ac. Architectural details 
including curved staircase, 10 ft. ceilings, white 
oak wood floors and custom doors. LR with double 
sided gas )3 into the den, office and DR. Upgraded 
kitchen with marble and Virginia granite, stainless 
appliances and walk in pantry. Master suite includes 
curved tile shower, double vanities, oversized 
soaking tub and walk in closet. 4 garage spaces and 
tons of storage.                                            $799,000

:elcome to The Lucas House, established in 1785 and 
completely renovated. This historic home is located in 
the heart of the community of Brownsburg. Fantastic 
living spaces with beautiful hardwood floors, original 
fireplaces and lovely finish work. English basement hosts 
kitchen, DR, den, BR and full bath. Main living level is 
home to LR, parlor, library and guest room. Additional 
guest room and sitting room on third floor. 2riginal log 
cabin at rear is great for storage.                           $465,000

Kara F. Braddick, GRI, CRS, ABR, e-PRO
540-460-0484 · kara@karabraddick.com

2645 Sterrett Road

40 Marl Ridge Road

519 S Main Street

6ituated on 3.35 acres with fabulous mountain views, 

40 Oakridge Lane

501 Lime Kiln Road6 Courtland Center80 Buckland Drive

:elcome to The Lucas House, established in 1785 and 

8 Hays Creek Road

2474 Laurel Avenue40 Marl Ridge Road
Located within a couple miles from downtown 
Lexington, this 4 bedroom home is perfectly situated on 
2.84 acres. Large living room with fireplace and vaulted 
ceiling, spacious eat-in kitchen with tons of storage and 
serving areas, first floor master suite and 3 guest rooms. 
Lower level hosts the perfect family room, along with 
additional bonus room and massive amounts of storage. 
Front deck, back patio equipped for outdoor movies, 
storage buildings and two fire pits.                       $394,900

Situated on an elevated lot in Buena Vista, this home 
embraces the incredible mountain views! Classic 
home offers spacious living room, formal dining 
room, family room with built in bookshelves and 
eat-in kitchen. Recreation room perfect hang out 
space or exercise room. 6econd floor hosts fantastic 
master suite complete with walk-in closet and private 
bathroom. Back brick patio, attached double car 
garage and storage building.                           $284,000
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This property offers a 3600+ SF 4 BR/3 
BA updated home, a guest cottage with 
3BRs/1BA, a Quonset hut workshop all on 
48+ acres with a spring-fed pond just min-
utes outside historic Lexington. Main resi-
dence provides one-level living with master 
suite, office, LR with stone fireplace, DR, 
kitchen with large quartz island, guestroom 
and bath. Newly completed lower level in-
cludes rec room, home theater with wiring 
for surround sound, laundry, 2 bedrooms, and 
large bath. Hiking trails, pond with fish and 
mountain views.           Call Lori  $435,000

Great location! Virginia Military Institute, 
Woods Creek and Chessie Trail just around 
the corner from this 3 bedroom 2 bath home. 
:ood floors, large kitchen, central air. This 
home is move in ready.                      $167,000

Log home built in 1987 offers an open floor 
plan with living room, kitchen, dining room, 
2BR�2BA and a sunroom off the master. De-
tached two-car garage has a 1BR/1BA apart-
ment, the property also includes a 3-bedroom, 
two bath 2005 Manufactured home. 57-acre 
farm offers endless opportunity for hunting, 
horses, cattle, and sheep. The 8-stall barn built in 
2002 includes power and water, kitchenette, half 
bath, office and loft for hay storage. ,ndoor�out-
door riding arena, another 6-stall barn and mul-
tiple run in sheds. In-ground pool.        $690,000

Enjoy one level living in this lovely 
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
bedrooms, 2 baths, updated kitchen, and wide center hall. A stone cottage, with 
bedroom, bath, and kitchen sits nearby. Riding ring, stable, outbuildings, pas-
ture, and woodlands compliment this most unique property. $1,750,000

618 Marshall Street
One of Lexington’s stateliest homes, this elegant Dutch colonial, built in 1927, 
is situated on a double lot in a quiet Lexington neighborhood within walking 
distance of schools and downtown. This beautifully renovated home offers 4/5 
bedrooms, 4.5 baths with slate floors and Carrera marble, gourmet eat-in kitch-
en, formal living and dining room, library, family room with custom built enter-
tainment center, office and laundry room with full custom cabinetry. $772,500

1104 Borden Grant Trail
A wonderful family ranch on 5+ acres less than 15 minutes from Lexington.  
This home has been beautifully maintained and offers 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 
formal living and dining rooms along with a large family room and an eat in 
kitchen. The property offers a nice mix of open field and woods along with a 
2-car carport and a separate 2 room workshop both with electric. The workshop 
also has an attached covered bay high enough for an RV!  $249,000

1650 Turkey Hill 
Magnificent country estate. The paved driveway lined with four board fenc-
es leads to the custom built home in the middle of 111 acres. The house 
has over 5,000 square feet with numerous custom features. The farm has 
perimeter fencing, auto waters, large shop, equipment barn, garages, just 
to mention a few of the amenities. A must see estate with a variety of uses. 
$975,000
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802 Bowyer Lane
Classic brick house located on 0.92 acres in the Providence Hill area of Lexington. 
This home offers a gracious entrance, spacious LR with FP, DR, cozy breakfast 
room, family room and half bath on the main floor. LR opens onto a lovely cov-
ered porch and brick patio. Upper level features a master bedroom with full bath, 
3 additional bedrooms with a spacious hall bath. Additionally this house offers a 
separate one bedroom, one bath apt. with a great room and FP. $335,000

15 Evergreen Tree Drive
Excellent home situated on 1.09 acre lot with a first floor master suite and 
3 additional bedrooms on the second floor. This brick home has partially 
finished basement with a two-car garage and a paved driveway. The liv-
ing room has a brick fireplace on opens up onto the back deck overlooking 
the private. yard. Conveniently located minutes from downtown Lexington.  
$399,000

803 McMath Circle
Classic 2 story home located on a quiet cul-de-sac in the Providence Hill 
neighborhood. Private setting on large tree shaded 0.59 acre lot adjoining 
the Lexington Golf & Country Club. Gracious foyer, formal LR, DR, FR, 
eat-in kitchen, rec room, 3 fireplaces, 4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, hard wood 
floors and a screened porch. This quality built home offers a wonderful com-
bination of space, style and location.  $397,500

14 W. Washington Street
This wonderful Commercial Building is located in the heart of downtown Lexing-
ton’s historic district. Large retail space on the street level has half bath and has 
been freshly painted with new flooring. Upper level offers a rented two-bedroom 
apartment with private entrance from rear parking lot. The 1289 square foot apart-
ment is rented. Lot is 32’9 x 42’ and offers one dedicated parking space in the rear 
and ample street parking in the front on W. Washington Street.  $385,000

– LAND –
• Dutch Hollow – 12.37 acres with a hillside spring and commanding views of Dutch Hollow and the mountains beyond, only 4 miles 
from the picturesque & historic village of Brownsburg.  $85,000
• Pinehurst, Lot #31 – Long distance mountain views to the Blue Ridge are yours from this property on 0.50 acres located just a few 
minutes from downtown Lexington.  $44,000
• Wind River – Beautiful, elevated building sites with pasture and trees located in Wind River Farms west of historic Lexington.  River 
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

Frame Shop -Main Street
This is a great location on Main Street that has a lot of walk-in traffic. It has curb 
appeal and brick walls inside that have a very distinctive small town feel. It is 
currently a frame shop and owner will negotiate contents separately. There is 
a 63X45’ separate lot for additional parking or storage.    $95,000
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Stuarts Draft—19 acres with high visibility near the intersection of Rt.608 & 
Rt.340. Frontage on  2 streets.   
Public utilities avail. $550,000. #55277 

STAUNTON-Commercial Lot zoned General Business.  Public water & sewer 
at lot. Road frontage on Lee Jackson Hwy. approx. 1/2 mile south of the 
Staunton Mall.  O/A $ 275,000. 

5.7 Acre lot. Open. Recent survey & perc for 4 BR home.  View of the moun-
tains. Convenient location between Staunton and Lexington. $ 79,900.  
# 605742 

NEW LISTING!  1.6 acre building lot.  Open, level, partially fenced.  Small 
barn.  Located between Staunton and Lexington.  $ 49,900.  #605748 

STAUNTON-Undeveloped 1 acre lot off end of Gay St., $ 22,000.  #180277 

40 

Charming Award Winning (2015) 2 story in Staunton. Modern-
ized kitchen and baths but still offering historic details of this 
3 BR 2 bath home.  2nd floor porch for enjoying your solitude. 
Home has wood floors, good storage, stainless appliances. 
Can walk or ride the trolley to enjoy all that Downtown or the 
City Parks have to offer. $ 248,000.    #603599  

SPOTTSWOOD AREA- Brick 2 Story  Brick home with 3 BRs, 2 baths, extra large family kitchen, 1st floor family room with FP, Full basement. 
Outbuildings with plenty of storage.  Paved drive.  Situated on 6.7 acres with great view of the Blue Ridge mountains.  Convenient location 
between Staunton and Lexington. Additional Land available.  $ 329,000.  #605729  

WINTERGREEN RESORT AREA-Multilevel 
home featuring 5 BRs, 5 1/2 baths. Open 
floor plan with LR/DR/Kit. Combo with FP, 
Family room with FP.  Multiple decks. 2 
Car garage.  $349,000. #605393  

FAIRFIELD! Own a piece of history. Located in the Village of 
Fairfield.  This CIRCA (1839-1860) home offer 2 BRs, bath, 
Large living room, formal Dining room.  $ 67,900. #605102 

LOTS & LAND 

NEW LISTING! CHURCHVILLE AREA-2 Story 
home with 4 BRs, 3.5 baths, 1st floor family 
room w/FP. 2 car attached garage.  Situated on 
6 partially wooded acres. $ 269,900.  #608015 

NEW LISTING-Rockbridge Co.-Ranch with 2 BRs, LR, 
Eat-in Kitchen, spacious family room. Large enclosed 3 
seasons porch. Situated on 1.2 acres.  $69,900.  
#607900 
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WILSON HOLLOW – DON’T MISS OUT ON THIS ONE! 
53 acres located along a quiet country road in one of Virginia’s most scenic farming valleys o�ers peace and serenity. Roll-
ing pasture and woods is livestock friendly with fencing, barn, outbuildings, and stream. Premier hilltop building site(s) 
enjoying SPECTACULAR long-range mountain views in beautiful Rockbridge County. RESTORER’S dream with 1935 valley 
farmhouse and circa 1800 log home. Come check out the VIEWS and all this property has to o�er for well below assessed 
value at only $269,000.

NEW LISTING

LANA NICELY Associate Broker
FLINT REALTY
Spottswood, VA

“Call for assistance with all 
your Real Estate Needs!”

540.463.9520 • 540.460.7256
lnicely@ntelos.net
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GOOD ADVICE
IS IMPORTANT WHEN

YOU’RE INSURING
one of the largest purchases

you’ve ever made.

Get great coverage, great rates and great
insurance advice from Nationwide.

THREE CONVENIENT LOCATIONS
209 South Main Street – Lexington

540.463.7719
2155 Magnolia Avenue – Buena Vista

540.261.2200
703 N. Coalter Street – Staunton 

549.885.8189
2006 Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company and A�liated Companies. Nationwide Life Insurance Company. Home O�ce: Columbus, Ohio 43215-
2220. Nationwide, the Nationwide Framemark and On Your Side are federally registered services marks of Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company. 
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